
          SCHEDULE OF CLASSES - LATIN 102 (SPRING 2017) 
 
Monday, January 23, 2017 
 Chapter XVI 
 
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 
 Chapter XVI 
 
Monday, January 30, 2017 
 Chapter XVII 
 
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 
 Chapter XVII 
 
Monday, February 6, 2017 
 Chapter XVIII 
 
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 
 Chapter XVIII 
 
Monday, February 13, 2017 
 EXAM I 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 
 Chapter XIX 
 
Monday, February 20, 2017 
 Chapter XIX 
 
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 
 Chapter XX 
 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
 Chapter XX 
 
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 

Chapter XXI 
 
Monday, March 6, 2017 

Chapter XXI 
 
Wednesday, March 8, 2017 
 EXAM II 
 
March 13-19, 2017 
 SPRING BREAK 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, March 20, 2017 
 Chapter XXII 
 
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 
 Chapter XXII 
 
Monday, March 27, 2017 
 Chapter XXIII 
  
Wednesday, March 29, 2017 
 Chapter XXIII 
 
Monday, April 3, 2017 
 Chapter XXIV 
 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 
 Chapter XXIV 
 
Monday, April 10, 2017 
 EXAM III 
 
Wednesday, April 12, 2017 
 Chapter XXV 
 
Monday, April 17, 2017 
 Chapter XXV 
 
Wednesday, April 20, 2017 
 Chapter XXVI 
 
Monday, April 24, 2017 
 Chapter XXVI 
 
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 
 Chapter XXVII 
 
Monday, May 1, 2017 
 Chapter XXVII 
 
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 
 Review for Final Exam 
 
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 

FINAL EXAM (4:30 – 6:30) 


